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2021/09/18 ISKAI#& & 0.450 km ._._.
18 2021/09/18 13:50 . .-..-.

L—2 BtaRef 18:50:32

Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
5 53.691 +5.617 18:56:50.075
(18-6) PEBA 2 6 50.942 +2.868 18:57:41.017
1 50.102 +3.840 18:52:54.438 7 48.074 18:58:29.091
2 46.262 18:53:40.700
3 47.081 +0.819 18:54:27.781
4 46.460 +0.198 18:55:14.241
5 46.548 +0.286 18:56:00.789
6 47.719 +1.457  18:56:48.508
7 46.458 +0.196 18:57:34.966
8 46.712 +0.450 18:58:21.678
(18-8) IZLEH 3
1 49.589 +2.716 18:52:52.105
2 47.445 +0.572 18:53:39.550
3 48.772 +1.899 18:54:28.322
4 46.873 18:55:15.195
5 47.055 +0.182 18:56:02.250
6 49.624 +2.751 18:56:51.874
7 48.357 +1.484  18:57:40.231
8 47.255 +0.382 18:58:27.486
(18-5) Hhk 3
1 49.821 +2.359 18:52:55.691
2 47.693 +0.231 18:53:43.384
3 47.975 +0.513 18:54:31.359
4 53.525 +6.063 18:55:24.884
5 47.462 18:56:12.346
6 47.867 +0.405 18:57:00.213
7 48.035 +0.573 18:57:48.248
8 47.912 +0.450 18:58:36.160
(18-1) ELS 3
1 53.888 +6.838  18:53:05.559
2 47.624 +0.574  18:53:53.183
3 51.226 +4.176 18:54:44.409
4 47.411 +0.361 18:55:31.820
5 51.831 +4.781 18:56:23.651
6 47.080 +0.030 18:57:10.731
7 48.088 +1.038  18:57:58.819
8 47.050 18:58:45.869
(18-7) hott 4
1 52.382 +2.944  18:53:01.575
2 49.438 18:53:51.013
3 49.797 +0.359 18:54:40.810
4 49,509 +0.071 18:55:30.319
5 49.671 +0.233 18:56:19.990
6 49.641 +0.203 18:57:09.631
7 49,891 +0.453 18:57:59.522
8 50.167 +0.729 18:58:49.689
(18-4) 3L 3
1 52.980 +5.492 18:53:19.841
2 48.245 +0.757 18:54:08.086
3 48.719 +1.231 18:54:56.805
4 48.072 +0.584 18:55:44.877
5 47.488 18:56:32.365
6 49.365 +1.877 18:57:21.730
7 47.560 +0.072 18:58:09.290
8 47.795 +0.307 18:58:57.085
(18-9) 25% 3
1 1:01.868 +13.794 18:53:26.676
2 48.795 +0.721 18:54:15.471
3 48.990 +0.916 18:55:04.461
4 51.923 +3.849 18:55:56.384
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